Score Type: Betterball Stableford
Course/Tee: Lyme Regis (Yellow)

LYME REGIS GOLF CLUB

Division 1

Pos Team

1

2

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

A. Fussell / K. Brimble

I. Hixon / D. Allen

M. Edwards / A. Poole

[

. Snell / S. Coomber

~

. Hooper / R. Beaver

z

. White / M. Vincent

O

. Thomas / M. Lane

A. Stevenson / C. Barrow

~

. Chappell / R. SMITH

-~

. Green / M. Oliver

R. Vowles / G. Rooke

[

. Elcock / J. Stalley

o

. Rowe / S. Richards

@)

. Cooper / C. Brown

®

. Maskell / A. Eley

w

. Woodbury / S. Denman
M. Clarke / P. Browning
S. Davies / G. Archer

M. Bright / C. Kelly

S. Plant/ S. Dowden

M. White / R. Henry

D. Wilkins / A. Kempson

R. Armitage / R. Mines

[

. Holt / S. Dumbleton

Competition Result
Senior Mens 4BBB Open (08/05/2024)

Points

45
43
41
40
40
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
38

38

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Betterball Stableford
Course/Tee: Lyme Regis (Yellow)

Division 1

Pos Team

31

32
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38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

S. Collins / K. Potts

M. Amos / J. Wall

“

Bond / E. Wallen

>

. Macey / J. Sweeney

w

. Phillips / T. Seager
R. Webb / M. Smith

B. Wilkinson / C. White
G. Pick / M. Ross

R. Jones / G. de Metz

[

. De Boorder / T. Pearcy

>

. Parker / A. Owen

—

.King / T. Williams

M. Poole / C. Harrison

o

. Farnell / I. Britton

(]

. McGregor-Johnson / C. Trimby

O

. Snell / A. Johnston

D. Muncer / J. Cocking

o

. Gatehouse / L. Goodliffe

M. VERSPEAK / W. Massingham

—

. Cook / N. Mitchell

R. Erskine / A. McFerran

M. Cashnella/ S. Ford

K. Keene / K. Lucas

z

. Boobyer / J. Thompson

[

. Greenslade / C. Stokes

O

. Gardener / S. Fursland

R. Gaunt / B. Worth

Points

38
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
33
33
33

32

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Betterball Stableford
Course/Tee: Lyme Regis (Yellow)

Division 1

Pos Team

52 S. Coles /|. Lake

53 D. Poynor / D. Skelton

54 D. Foley / A. Burr

55 R. Hall/ C. Drew

56 D. James / D. Baldock

57 B. Peters-King / R. Roberts
58 R. Cochran / N. Ross

59 K. Nicholson / M. Allen

60 C. Atkinson / M. Rice

61 D. Barker / D. Mitchem

62 S. Leaver / R. Cavill

63 B. Whittingham / C. Abrahamsson
64 R. Evans / M. Taylor

65 P. Gadd / D. Kinnear

66 S. Duhig / J. Loader

Points

32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
30
30
29
29
29

DQ

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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